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Nagindas Khandwala College of Commerce Arts & Management Studies and Shantaben 

Nagindas Khandwala College of Science (Empowered Autonomous) 

YEAR: 2025 - 26 

Sr.no 

Bhavishya Bharat Campus, Gate No. 5, S. V. Road,Malad(West), Mumbai-400 064, M.S.(INDIA) 

MERIT CATEGORY: OPEN 

CLASS :FY in Bachelor of Tourism and Travel Management 

Malad Kandivali Education Society's 

Admission Fees: Rs.35,000/- Mode of payment online 
Date of payment: 28 May, 2025 to Friday, 30th May, 2025 (up to 3.00 p.m.) 

Link for Admission Portal http://cims. mastersofterp.in/ 

Merit List - I 

3655231 

Students who failed to pay the fees on the above date, their claim for admission will be treated as canceled. 
Kindly visit the Admission Portal on our college website www.nkc.ac.in and also check the website for regular 
updates. 

Student Registration 
No 

3621037 

3630383 

Your admission is provisional and will be confirmed after verification of all relevant documents. (University 
Enrolment Form of Nagindas Khandwala College, 12th Marksheet and other relevant documents). 

|3632855 

Note: The students are required to complete offline admission cancellation at the college counter. 

3553065 

|3620827 

Total Students -

Prof.(Dr.) Moushumi Data 
Principal 

Student Full Name 

MAHANTE RIDDHI AJAY 

KOTAWADEKAR BHAKTI VIJAY 

ADITYA KRISHNAN 

SUTERWALA MARIY A HUSAINI 

HASHM HUSNAARA MOHD SHARIF 

SINGH SHAWN GULAB 

06 

PRINCIPAL 

KRTS & 

NAGINDAS KHANDWALA COLLEGE OF COMMERCE ARTS & NANAGEMENT STUDIES AND SHANTABEN NAGINDAS KHANDWALA COLLEGE GF SCIENCE 
(AUTONOMOUS) 

MALAD (WM. MUMBAI-400 064. 

|415 

Date: 27th May 2025 

407 

Marks 
Obtained 

397 

NCE 

390 

380 

GMT 
AU 

360 

Total 
Marks 

600 

600 

600 

600 

600 

600 

Percentage 

69.77 

67.83 

66.17 

65.00 

|63.33 

60.00 
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